
7/30/2010 Brian E. Corley

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 10:25 AM

Active Voter Party Totals by District

Pasco County, FL

CC County Commission

1 2 3 4 5 Total

AIP 3 1 0 1 0 5

Apf 0 0 2 0 0 2

Arp 1 1 0 0 1 3

Chr 6 4 1 3 1 15

Cpf 6 11 5 3 6 31

Dem 19,657 30,950 20,476 19,493 17,823 108,399

Fap 1 3 0 1 0 5

Fvp 0 3 4 2 0 9

Fwp 0 0 0 1 3 4

Gre 31 43 25 25 23 147

I 4 7 7 6 2 26

Idf 28 24 35 34 34 155

Idp 612 737 821 823 773 3,766

Int 1,559 2,771 2,701 2,595 2,561 12,187

Lib 67 207 109 83 72 538

Mod 1 2 0 0 1 4

Npa 8,585 16,728 10,877 9,443 8,123 53,756

Nrs 0 0 0 1 0 1

Obj 1 0 0 0 0 1

Pos 0 1 0 0 1 2

Ref 24 43 24 21 22 134

Rep 19,990 35,881 22,356 19,224 17,249 114,700

RFP 1 1 1 1 1 5

Spa 0 2 1 4 3 10

Spf 6 7 5 2 0 20

Swp 2 4 2 1 1 10

TEA 1 3 1 1 3 9

District Number

Party

1



7/30/2010 Brian E. Corley

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 10:25 AM

Active Voter Party Totals by District

Pasco County, FL

1 2 3 4 5 Total

Uni 0 2 0 0 0 2

Unk 265 667 294 271 210 1,707

Vet 7 7 8 6 6 34

Total 50,858 88,110 57,755 52,045 46,919 295,687
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7/30/2010 Brian E. Corley

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 10:25 AM

Active Voter Party Totals by District

Pasco County, FL

CDD Comm. Dev. Dist.

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8

Arp 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Cpf 0 2 1 0 0 0 0 0

Dem 1,163 901 457 214 549 848 959 448

Fap 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Fvp 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0

Gre 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1

Idf 2 0 0 1 1 0 2 1

Idp 16 32 13 9 35 21 21 11

Int 84 69 39 32 107 77 84 15

Lib 7 6 5 2 0 4 5 3

Npa 676 502 237 143 269 490 505 259

Pos 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0

Ref 2 0 1 0 2 1 2 1

Rep 1,141 971 536 387 935 1,216 1,091 359

Spa 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Spf 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0

TEA 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

UNI 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Unk 30 21 11 6 5 17 14 9

Vet 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Total 3,126 2,504 1,302 794 1,903 2,674 2,684 1,107

District Number

Party
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9 10 11 12 13 15 16 17 18 19 20

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

665 461 372 572 968 172 202 289 438 524 320

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0

1 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 1 1

9 21 8 27 35 8 5 4 12 8 5

73 39 47 114 76 10 10 18 23 37 11

1 5 1 0 5 0 1 1 1 3 1

364 295 143 316 585 75 89 154 291 298 118

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

1 1 1 0 1 0 0 0 2 0 0

855 765 524 1,022 1,371 151 178 280 508 456 240

0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

16 9 4 2 36 5 8 7 17 20 10

1 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

1,988 1,597 1,101 2,056 3,078 421 493 753 1,292 1,348 706



24 25 26 27 28 29 30 33 35 38 41

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

285 104 194 37 143 254 2 8 594 157 38

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

11 4 2 2 1 19 0 0 7 4 4

20 6 13 2 5 37 0 3 57 16 1

1 0 3 0 1 1 1 0 4 0 0

169 58 126 31 55 168 0 6 326 103 26

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0

328 212 230 58 58 449 0 14 978 176 51

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0

0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

8 6 9 1 1 6 0 0 15 3 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

823 391 578 131 264 934 3 31 1,984 459 121



Total

1
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12,338
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7/30/2010 Brian E. Corley

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 10:25 AM

Active Voter Party Totals by District

Pasco County, FL

CNG Congressional District

5 9 Total

AIP 4 1 5

Apf 0 2 2

Arp 3 0 3

Chr 12 3 15

Cpf 20 11 31

Dem 60,271 48,128 108,399

Fap 4 1 5

Fvp 5 4 9

Fwp 0 4 4

Gre 84 63 147

I 13 13 26

Idf 63 92 155

Idp 1,784 1,982 3,766

Int 5,730 6,457 12,187

Lib 314 224 538

Mod 3 1 4

Npa 30,708 23,048 53,756

Nrs 1 0 1

Obj 1 0 1

Pos 1 1 2

Ref 76 58 134

Rep 68,661 46,039 114,700

RFP 2 3 5

Spa 5 5 10

Spf 15 5 20

Swp 7 3 10

TEA 6 3 9

District Number

Party
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7/30/2010 Brian E. Corley

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 10:25 AM

Active Voter Party Totals by District

Pasco County, FL

5 9 Total

UNI 2 0 2

Unk 1,069 638 1,707

Vet 21 13 34

Total 168,885 126,802 295,687
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7/30/2010 Brian E. Corley

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 10:25 AM

Active Voter Party Totals by District

Pasco County, FL

CTY City

1 2 3 4 5 6 Total

Chr 0 1 0 0 0 0 1

Cpf 0 3 0 0 0 3 6

Dem 1,747 2,822 255 92 625 3,687 9,228

Fwp 0 0 0 0 0 1 1

Gre 0 4 0 1 2 6 13

I 0 0 0 0 1 1 2

Idf 1 5 1 0 1 4 12

Idp 27 101 8 0 45 198 379

Int 91 255 20 5 93 452 916

Lib 8 11 2 1 2 17 41

Npa 513 1,316 118 50 353 1,523 3,873

Pos 0 0 0 0 0 1 1

Ref 1 2 0 0 0 3 6

Rep 1,077 2,978 369 143 740 3,021 8,328

Spf 0 0 1 0 0 0 1

TEA 0 1 0 0 0 0 1

UNK 23 43 0 0 9 66 141

Vet 0 2 0 0 0 0 2

Total 3,488 7,544 774 292 1,871 8,983 22,952

District Number

Party
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7/30/2010 Brian E. Corley

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 10:25 AM

Active Voter Party Totals by District

Pasco County, FL

HSE FL House of Representatives

44 45 46 48 61 62 Total

AIP 0 0 1 0 4 0 5

Apf 0 2 0 0 0 0 2

Arp 0 0 1 0 2 0 3

Chr 0 1 4 0 9 1 15

Cpf 1 2 16 0 12 0 31

Dem 908 21,033 35,604 2,199 48,527 128 108,399

Fap 0 0 1 0 4 0 5

Fvp 0 4 3 0 2 0 9

Fwp 0 1 3 0 0 0 4

Gre 3 20 50 4 70 0 147

I 1 7 8 0 10 0 26

Idf 1 37 60 1 56 0 155

Idp 26 835 1,497 78 1,329 1 3,766

Int 78 2,863 4,800 267 4,171 8 12,187

Lib 9 103 163 12 250 1 538

Mod 0 0 1 0 3 0 4

Npa 456 10,793 16,687 1,109 24,652 59 53,756

Nrs 0 0 1 0 0 0 1

Obj 0 0 0 0 1 0 1

Pos 0 1 0 0 1 0 2

Ref 0 19 45 5 65 0 134

Rep 1,185 22,558 34,214 1,815 54,838 90 114,700

RFP 0 1 1 1 2 0 5

Spa 0 3 3 0 4 0 10

Spf 1 4 2 1 12 0 20

Swp 0 3 1 0 6 0 10

TEA 0 1 3 1 4 0 9

District Number

Party
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7/30/2010 Brian E. Corley

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 10:25 AM

Active Voter Party Totals by District

Pasco County, FL

44 45 46 48 61 62 Total

Uni 0 0 0 0 2 0 2

Unk 17 279 481 37 890 3 1,707

Vet 0 5 14 1 14 0 34

Total 2,686 58,575 93,664 5,531 134,940 291 295,687
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7/30/2010 Brian E. Corley

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 10:25 AM

Active Voter Party Totals by District

Pasco County, FL

OCN Old Cong. Dist.

5 9 12 Total

AIP 1 4 0 5

Apf 2 0 0 2

Arp 0 2 1 3

Chr 3 9 3 15

Cpf 9 22 0 31

Dem 34,104 67,658 6,637 108,399

Fap 1 3 1 5

Fvp 3 6 0 9

Fwp 4 0 0 4

Gre 48 84 15 147

I 9 15 2 26

Idf 60 88 7 155

Idp 1,437 2,182 147 3,766

Int 4,424 7,350 413 12,187

Lib 159 355 24 538

Mod 0 4 0 4

Npa 16,043 35,233 2,480 53,756

Nrs 1 0 0 1

Obj 0 1 0 1

Pos 1 1 0 2

Ref 42 89 3 134

Rep 29,204 79,258 6,238 114,700

RFP 2 3 0 5

Spa 3 7 0 10

Spf 6 14 0 20

Swp 0 9 1 10

TEA 3 6 0 9

District Number

Party
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7/30/2010 Brian E. Corley

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 10:25 AM

Active Voter Party Totals by District

Pasco County, FL

5 9 12 Total

Uni 0 2 0 2

Unk 452 1,163 92 1,707

Vet 8 24 2 34

Total 86,029 193,592 16,066 295,687
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7/30/2010 Brian E. Corley

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 10:25 AM

Active Voter Party Totals by District

Pasco County, FL

RDB Road and Bridge Dist.

1 2 Total

Dem 764 354 1,118

I 0 1 1

Idf 3 1 4

Idp 25 5 30

Int 88 19 107

Lib 3 2 5

Npa 382 181 563

Ref 1 1 2

Rep 758 386 1,144

Unk 16 4 20

Vet 4 0 4

Total 2,044 954 2,998

District Number

Party
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7/30/2010 Brian E. Corley

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 10:25 AM

Active Voter Party Totals by District

Pasco County, FL

SB School Board

1 2 3 4 5 Total

AIP 3 1 0 1 0 5

Apf 0 0 2 0 0 2

Arp 1 1 0 0 1 3

Chr 6 4 1 3 1 15

Cpf 6 11 5 3 6 31

Dem 19,657 30,950 20,476 19,493 17,823 108,399

Fap 1 3 0 1 0 5

Fvp 0 3 4 2 0 9

Fwp 0 0 0 1 3 4

Gre 31 43 25 25 23 147

I 4 7 7 6 2 26

Idf 28 24 35 34 34 155

Idp 612 737 821 823 773 3,766

Int 1,559 2,771 2,701 2,595 2,561 12,187

Lib 67 207 109 83 72 538

Mod 1 2 0 0 1 4

Npa 8,585 16,728 10,877 9,443 8,123 53,756

Nrs 0 0 0 1 0 1

Obj 1 0 0 0 0 1

Pos 0 1 0 0 1 2

Ref 24 43 24 21 22 134

Rep 19,990 35,881 22,356 19,224 17,249 114,700

RFP 1 1 1 1 1 5

Spa 0 2 1 4 3 10

Spf 6 7 5 2 0 20

Swp 2 4 2 1 1 10

TEA 1 3 1 1 3 9

District Number

Party

12



7/30/2010 Brian E. Corley

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 10:25 AM

Active Voter Party Totals by District

Pasco County, FL

1 2 3 4 5 Total

UNI 0 2 0 0 0 2

Unk 265 667 294 271 210 1,707

Vet 7 7 8 6 6 34

Total 50,858 88,110 57,755 52,045 46,919 295,687
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7/30/2010 Brian E. Corley

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 10:25 AM

Active Voter Party Totals by District

Pasco County, FL

SEN Florida Senate

10 11 12 Total

AIP 3 1 1 5

Apf 0 2 0 2

Arp 0 0 3 3

Chr 5 3 7 15

Cpf 8 11 12 31

Dem 16,266 49,997 42,136 108,399

Fap 0 1 4 5

Fvp 1 4 4 9

Fwp 0 4 0 4

Gre 18 67 62 147

I 3 13 10 26

Idf 21 95 39 155

Idp 581 2,052 1,133 3,766

Int 1,440 6,773 3,974 12,187

Lib 65 225 248 538

Mod 1 1 2 4

Npa 7,686 24,085 21,985 53,756

Nrs 0 1 0 1

Obj 1 0 0 1

Pos 0 1 1 2

Ref 26 63 45 134

Rep 16,436 49,630 48,634 114,700

RFP 1 3 1 5

Spa 0 5 5 10

Spf 6 7 7 20

Swp 1 4 5 10

TEA 1 3 5 9

District Number

Party
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7/30/2010 Brian E. Corley

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 10:25 AM

Active Voter Party Totals by District

Pasco County, FL

10 11 12 Total

Uni 0 0 2 2

Unk 238 646 823 1,707

Vet 5 15 14 34

Total 42,813 133,712 119,162 295,687
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